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 1.08.11  Luftgewehr aufl. Ringwertung Damen I 

1. SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 1 296,0302,2 598,2

Reichow, Gabriele 195,4, Markus, Marianne 199,6, Gamrad, Waltraud 203,2

2. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 1 297,8297,5 595,3

Wening, Elke 199,9, Groos, Dorota 194,8, Mudra, Andrea 200,6

3. BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 2 291,9291,9 583,8

Nohlen, Nicole 207,2, Schumacher, Heike 186,5, Luft, Sigrid 190,1

4. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 2 285,4283,6 569,0

Turowski, Sabine 202,4, Pliske, Birgit 182,1, Ulenbrock, Michell 184,5

5. Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 1 283,4284,5 567,9

Wimmers, Aylin 179,6, Wimmers, Lisa 190,2, Wimmers, Regina 198,1

6. Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 1 287,5278,5 566,0

Terhorst, Margot 194,4, Bettray, Nadine 187,9, Drewsky, Michelle 183,7

7. St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 1 277,6281,2 558,8

Petz-Holthaus, Petra 194,5, Koch, Nadine 198,4, Parker, Heidemarie 165,9

8. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 4 279,3277,7 557,0

Kokot, Meike 188,9, Groos, Regine 198,3, Reckruth, Karina 169,8

9. Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 2 270,2271,0 541,2

Papendorf, Birgid 171,7, Zenz, Ulrike 185,3, Zenz, Dominique 184,2

10. BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 1 272,5268,3 540,8

Matten, Marion 193,3, Hilbig, Michaela 197,0, Marchefka, Andrea 150,5

11. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 3 201,4220,7 422,1

Wening, Silvia 128,8, Lohmann, Dagmar 129,4, Schwietering, Monika 163,9

12. St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 2 170,2177,5 347,7

Faber-Kaluza, Rosemarie 34,5, Momm, Elke 153,6, Gassen, Petra 159,6

1. Nohlen, Nicole BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 103,8103,4 207,2
Finale: 10,1 10,5 9,5 9,6 10,7 10,3 10,8 9,4 10,6 9,7 101,2 Gesamt:  308,4

2. Gamrad, Waltraud SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 101,3101,9 203,2
Finale: 10,8 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,6 10,8 10,0 9,0 10,7 10,1 103,7 Gesamt:  306,9

3. Atrops, Edith BSV 1882 Osterfeld e.V. 101,1102,9 204,0
Finale: 10,0 10,5 9,2 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,7 10,5 9,6 8,5 99,6 Gesamt:  303,6

4. Mudra, Andrea BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 100,999,7 200,6
Finale: 10,5 10,5 10,3 9,2 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,8 10,5 9,6 102,5 Gesamt:  303,1

5. Turowski, Sabine BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 101,3101,1 202,4
Finale: 10,8 10,6 5,6 9,4 8,2 9,6 8,7 10,1 8,6 9,1 90,7 Gesamt:  293,1

6. Wening, Elke BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 100,599,4 199,9
7. Markus, Marianne SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 97,6102,0 199,6
8. Koch, Nadine St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 97,9100,5 198,4
9. Groos, Regine BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 99,299,1 198,3

10. Wimmers, Regina Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 100,497,7 198,1
11. Hilbig, Michaela BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 100,696,4 197,0
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12. Wiechert, Sandra BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 98,697,3 195,9
13. Reichow, Gabriele SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 97,198,3 195,4
14. Groos, Dorota BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 96,498,4 194,8
15. Petz-Holthaus, Petra St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 97,696,9 194,5
16. Terhorst, Margot Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 97,696,8 194,4
17. Matten, Marion BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 99,194,2 193,3
18. Wimmers, Lisa Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 93,197,1 190,2
19. Luft, Sigrid BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 93,696,5 190,1
20. Kokot, Meike BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 94,094,9 188,9
21. Bettray, Nadine Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 94,793,2 187,9
22. Schumacher, Heike BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 94,592,0 186,5
23. Hähnke-Maassen, Liane BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 87,199,2 186,3
24. Zenz, Ulrike Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 92,992,4 185,3
25. Ulenbrock, Michell BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 92,791,8 184,5
26. Zenz, Dominique Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 90,693,6 184,2
27. Drewsky, Michelle Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 95,288,5 183,7
28. Pliske, Birgit BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 91,490,7 182,1
29. Wimmers, Aylin Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 89,989,7 179,6
30. Papendorf, Birgid Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 86,785,0 171,7
31. Reckruth, Karina BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 86,183,7 169,8
32. Parker, Heidemarie St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 82,183,8 165,9
33. Schwietering, Monika BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 87,476,5 163,9
34. Gassen, Petra St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 74,884,8 159,6
35. Momm, Elke St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 77,975,7 153,6
36. Marchefka, Andrea BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 72,877,7 150,5
37. Lohmann, Dagmar BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 47,881,6 129,4
38. Wening, Silvia BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 66,262,6 128,8
39. Faber-Kaluza, Rosemarie St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 17,517,0 34,5

 1.09.11  Kreisdamenpokal 2023 Luftgewehr Teilerwertung Damen I 

1. St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 1 137,0 137,0

Petz-Holthaus, Petra 58,0, Koch, Nadine 21,0, Parker, Heidemarie 58,0

2. SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 1 168,2 168,2

Reichow, Gabriele 102,0, Markus, Marianne 26,2, Gamrad, Waltraud 40,0

3. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 1 193,0 193,0

Wening, Elke 72,0, Groos, Dorota 34,0, Mudra, Andrea 87,0

4. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 2 227,0 227,0

Turowski, Sabine 28,0, Pliske, Birgit 117,0, Ulenbrock, Michell 82,0

5. Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 2 235,1 235,1

Papendorf, Birgid 90,0, Zenz, Ulrike 26,1, Zenz, Dominique 119,0

6. BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 2 255,0 255,0

Nohlen, Nicole 31,0, Schumacher, Heike 125,0, Luft, Sigrid 99,0
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7. Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 1 360,0 360,0

Wimmers, Aylin 129,0, Wimmers, Lisa 155,0, Wimmers, Regina 76,0

8. BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 1 378,0 378,0

Matten, Marion 46,0, Hilbig, Michaela 104,0, Marchefka, Andrea 228,0

9. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 4 559,0 559,0

Kokot, Meike 127,0, Groos, Regine 80,0, Reckruth, Karina 352,0

10. BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 3 1012,0 1012,0

Wening, Silvia 473,0, Lohmann, Dagmar 260,0, Schwietering, Monika 279,0

1. Koch, Nadine St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 21,0 21,0
2. Zenz, Ulrike Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 26,1 26,1
3. Markus, Marianne SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 26,2 26,2
4. Turowski, Sabine BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 28,0 28,0
5. Nohlen, Nicole BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 31,0 31,0
6. Groos, Dorota BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 34,0 34,0
7. Gamrad, Waltraud SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 40,0 40,0
8. Drewsky, Michelle Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 42,0 42,0
9. Matten, Marion BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 46,0 46,0

10. Bettray, Nadine Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 51,0 51,0
11. Terhorst, Margot Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 51,0 51,0
12. Atrops, Edith BSV 1882 Osterfeld e.V. 51,0 51,0
13. Gassen, Petra St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 58,0 58,0
14. Parker, Heidemarie St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 58,0 58,0
15. Petz-Holthaus, Petra St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 58,0 58,0
16. Wiechert, Sandra BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 65,0 65,0
17. Wening, Elke BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 72,0 72,0
18. Wimmers, Regina Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 76,0 76,0
19. Groos, Regine BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 80,0 80,0
20. Ulenbrock, Michell BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 82,0 82,0
21. Mudra, Andrea BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 87,0 87,0
22. Hähnke-Maassen, Liane BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 90,0 90,0
23. Papendorf, Birgid Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 90,0 90,0
24. Luft, Sigrid BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 99,0 99,0
25. Reichow, Gabriele SSC Oberhausen-Styrum 1990 e.V. 102,0 102,0
26. Hilbig, Michaela BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 104,0 104,0
27. Pliske, Birgit BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 117,0 117,0
28. Zenz, Dominique Allg. BSGi 1905 Oberhausen e.V. 119,0 119,0
29. Schumacher, Heike BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 125,0 125,0
30. Kokot, Meike BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 127,0 127,0
31. Wimmers, Aylin Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 129,0 129,0
32. Wimmers, Lisa Allgem. BSV 1921 Oberhausen 155,0 155,0
33. Marchefka, Andrea BSG Holten 1308 e.V. 228,0 228,0
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34. Momm, Elke St. Seb. SV 1893 Oberhausen-Lirich e.V. 260,0 260,0
35. Lohmann, Dagmar BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 260,0 260,0
36. Schwietering, Monika BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 279,0 279,0
37. Reckruth, Karina BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 352,0 352,0
38. Wening, Silvia BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V. 473,0 473,0
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